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Horaris d'ocupació de les aules [1]

  

var c1 = new CodeThatCalendar(caldef1);
     14-02-2010 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 

15-02-2010 -- Dia Següent [2]
16-02-2010
 
 
14-02-2010 Dia Anterior  [2] -- 
15-02-2010 -- Dia Següent [2]
16-02-2010
 
 

14-02-2010 Mes Anterior  [2] -- 
15-02-2010 -- Mes Següent [2]
16-02-2010
 
 
Quadrimestre Anterior  [2] -- Curs
2009-2010 - 2 -- Quadrimestre Següent 
[2]
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Pràcti
ques
Nav. S
imulad
or -
17899 
Pràcti
ques
Nav. S
imulad
or

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

19:00
19:15

Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia -
Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

19:15
19:30

Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia -
Q1
DMN/ET

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
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N Docè
ncia

oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

19:30
19:45

Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia -
Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

19:45
20:00

Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia -
Q1
DMN/ET
N Docè
ncia

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

20:00
20:15

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

20:15
20:30

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

20:30
20:45

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc
ia

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -
Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

20:45
21:00

Q1DNM 
docènc
ia -
Q1DNM 
docènc

Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.) -

Postgr
au
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva
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ia Curs S
oldadu
ra (Vi
cente
S.)

- Post
grau
Nàutic
a Espo
rtiva

21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00

  Aules
/
Hores

Lab. C
omunic
acions
i
Contro
l -
Terrat
- NT1

Sala
de
Juntes
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(40
places
)

Taller
Mecàni
c -
Planta
Baixa
- (20
places
)

Sala S
inibal
d Mas
-
Primer
a
planta
- NT1
(160
places
)

Aula I
nformà
tica 2
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(40
PCs)

Aula I
nformà
tica 1
- Entr
eplant
a E0 -
(25
PCs)

Taller
Espai
Vela -
Taller
Espai
Vela

Lab.
ANDS -
Labora
tori d
'Assai
gs No 
Destru
ctius

Lab.
Químic
a - La
borato
ri de
Químic
a

Lab. E
lectrò
nica i
Electr
icitat
- Labo
ratori
de Ele
ctròni
ca i E
lectri
citat

08:00
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
08:45
08:45
09:00
09:00
09:15
09:15
09:30
09:30
09:45
09:45
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:30
10:30
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:15
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12:15
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
13:00
13:00
13:15
13:15
13:30
13:30
13:45
13:45
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:15
14:30
14:30
14:45
14:45
15:00
15:00
15:15

15:15
15:30

15:30
15:45

15:45
16:00

16:00
16:15

16:15
16:30

16:30
16:45

16:45
17:00

17:00
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
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17:45
17:45
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:30
18:30
18:45
18:45
19:00
19:00
19:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15
20:30
20:30
20:45
20:45
21:00
21:00
21:15
21:15
21:30
21:30
21:45
21:45
22:00
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